G
eneral Service G
rade
GDMB Cartridge Filters
Melt Blown Polypropylene Media
GDMB Melt Blown Media Filter Cartridges are manufactured by
a continuous spun-bonding technology that assures a consistent
product. The 100% all polypropylene construction gives wide

Viton is a trademark of DuPont Performance Elastomers L.L.C.
© 2012-2015 Critical Process Filtration, Inc.  •  All Rights Reserved  •  Data Sheet GDMBDS1011 Rev - 08/2015
Ordering Information
Cartridge order numbers have several variables from pore size to end cap type. For example: Melt Blown Polypropylene Depth Media, 1.0
GDMB 000N
Pore Size Code
1-0 = 1.0 μm
3-0 = 3.0 μm
5-0 = 5.0 μm
10- = 10 μm
20- = 20 μm
30- = 30 μm
50- = 50 μm
75- = 75μm
999- = 100 μm
End Cap Code
0 = Flat Gasket, DOE
5 = 2-222 O-ring/Flat
6 = 2-226 O-ring/Flat
8 = 2-222 O-ring/Spear
9 = 2-226 O-ring/Spear
41 = SOE with Poly Spring
42 =  SOE with Poly Core
Extender
Cartridge Length Code
05 = 4.875 in. (12.4 cm)
97 = 9.75 in. (24.8 cm)
01 = 10 in. (25.4 cm)
19 = 19.5 in. (49.5 cm)
02 = 20 in. (50.8 cm)
29 = 29.25 in. (74.3 cm)
03 = 30 in. (76.2 cm)
04 = 40 in. (101.6 cm)
316 SS Ring
N = No Ring
O-ring/Gasket Code
S = Silicone
B = Buna
V = Viton (or FKM)
T =  FEP Encapsulated
Viton (or FKM)
E = EP
R =  FEP Encapsulated
Silicone
P = Polyethylene Integra
X = No Gasket/O-ring
Flow Rate
Typical Flow Rates
Pore Size  1.0 μm 3.0 μm 5.0 μm 10 μm 20 μm 30 μm 50 μm 75 μm 100 μm
GPM  3.0 5.0  6.0  7.50  10.0  12.0  > 12 > 12 > 12
LPM   11.35 18.92 22.71 28.39 37.85 > 45.42 > 45.42 > 45.42 > 45.42
Quality Assurance and Standards
and quality management system both meet ISO 9001:2008 standards. Each operation from assembly and test to cleaning, drying,
and packaging is done in appropriately rated clean rooms. A sophisticated MRP system collects and processes real time data from
manufacturing centers and inspection points. This allows variable and attribute data to be quickly and easily analyzed driving constant
improvements in both quality.
Distrubuted by
204 N. Link Lane #7
Fort Collins, CO 80524
Office 970-204-4758